26 Subat 2023 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

At ismi
ALTINOZOM5)

ANKAATESI(1)
DOGAN KHAN(2)
HURGOKGE(6)
TASKALP(10)
KOYLUMON KiZI(3)
AKLIM(12)
BARITON(8)
CANOVA4)

CAVIONU HATUNU(7)
YIGITSEF(11)

AYRANCI(9)

Yasg
4yaa

4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4dyka
4ykk
4yda
4yaa
4yaa
4yak
4yda

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)96.500 &
1.)16.646 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARAUZOM- ALTINYUVAK

ANKA - ATESCEYLAN
KAZBERT (RU) - VELOS
JOKER - TATLICAN
UFLKBIR - ARZUHANIM
DEVIRDOVEN - OZGULEN
YUREKKAYA - AKLIVDA
CANGL - UCDAGEL
KAIZBERT (RU) - CANNUR
DEVIRDOVEN - REFKA
TOMOZ BEY - BORTEKZ

DEMRDOVEN - SILAN

Handikap 15/DHOW /H2
238600 &
2.)6.659 £
Siklet Jokey

53 NA/CI

60  MCICEK

54  ECiZK

51 AINCI

50 AYILDIZ

545  KTOKACOGLU

50 E.USTUN

50 AC.DAGDEVIREN

535 MERCELKK

50,5  S.TIRPAN

50 MUH.OK

50 C.PASO

GANYAN(5) 2,90 4, IKILi(1/5) 7,75 , SIRALI IKiLi(5/1) :13,70 4, 3. CIFTE(1/5) :13,30 t

Sahip
HUL. TEMEL

SAL. ULUIRMAKLI
UMU. ALTUNKILIC
TUN. GOKGE

BER. PELENK
MEH. ARICI

HAL. ASLAN

M OND. ULGENALP
ERK. BAL

NAZ. FiLIBELI

MUS. KOCATURK

H. HUS. AYRANCI

3.)19.300 ¢
3)3329¢

Antrenérii
C.AYDOGAN

MAKKUS
B.BOZBEY
SEY.GOKGE
MBALIK
O.TASDEMR
HAKASLAN
VAKBAS
EATES
B.CELTIK

0. AYBOGA

MTAVER

Derece

2.18.29

2.18.68

2.18.96

2.20.87

22185

221.93

22381

2.28.64

2.29.88

2.31.69

2.33.36

2.35.58

2,90
4,75
5,00
13,65
6,80
5,85
69,05
3545
9,10
15,90

2540

1900 Kum
4)9650 ¢
4)1665
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1798(1) 1 2Boy 44
17892) 9 15Boy 58
12314) 6 12Boy 52
576(8) 11 5Boy 40
10.84(5) 3 37
1245(3) 8 47
117(12) 10 6Boy 33
202(10) 2 38
796) 7 45
677(7) 4 39
3139) 5 35
179(11) 12 37

30,65

izmir Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)



